
Prova [SH]
Andre F. Oliveira [AMRCT]

Bruno M. Monteiro [AHBVV]

Eduardo J. Peixoto [BCB]

João L. Ferreira [AHBVV]

Joao P. Campos [BCPF]

José G. Costa [AHBVV]

Marco A. Castro [BCPF]

Simão M. Monteiro [AHBVV]

Guilherme Ferreira [MVD]

José C. Contente [MVD]

Alexandre Batista [CDCE]

António M. Cristovão [CAD]

Duarte Narciso [CAD]

Duarte S. Jardim [CAD]

Hugo Jorge [ARCIP]

João Chang [SIMPS]

Marco Jorge [ARCIP]

Mário Fonseca [CDCE]

Miguel Cavaco [SIMPS]

Pedro M. Santos [CREA]

Pedro Mateus [NST]

Rui Tremoceiro [CDCE]

Tiago C. Silva [CAD]

Artur Xavier [CHEL]

Emanuel Lopes [CHEL]

Francisco Carretas [CHEL]

Francisco Inácio [CHEL]

João Embaló [CHEL]

Joel A. Serra [CDMB]

Lúcio Marigesa [CHEL]

Mauro F. Venâncio [CDMB]

Ruben Figueiredo [CHEL]

Tiago Cadima [CHEL]

Tomás Vieira [CHEL]

Prova [SS]
Adriana F. Gonçalves [AHBVV]

Andreia F. Sousa [BCPF]

Catarina C. Silva [BCB]

Filipa B. Morais [BCPF]

11 para apurar 2

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE BADMINTON

SUB 13

ATLETAS QUE DISPUTAM O APURAMENTO ZONAL

8 para apurar 2

2 para apurar 1

5 para apurar 2

13 para apurar 2



Inês Pardilhó [CDF]

Beatriz Fonseca [CDCE]

Helena Figueiredo [ABC]

Mariana Amaral [CDCE]

Ana C. Grade [CHEL]

Beatriz Cristina [CHEL]

Claudia S. Pinto [CHEL]

Madalena Inácio [CHEL]

Nara Silva [BCE]

Prova [PH]
Eduardo J. Peixoto [BCB] - José G. Costa [AHBVV]

Simão M. Monteiro [AHBVV] - Bruno M. Monteiro [AHBVV]

Hugo Jorge [ARCIP] - Rui Tremoceiro [CDCE]

João Chang [SIMPS] - Duarte S. Jardim [CAD]

Mário Fonseca [CDCE] - Alexandre Batista [CDCE]

Miguel Cavaco [SIMPS] - Marco Jorge [ARCIP]

Pedro Mateus [NST] - António M. Cristovão [CAD]

Tiago C. Silva [CAD] - Duarte Narciso [CAD]

Francisco Inácio [CHEL] - Artur Xavier [CHEL]

Lúcio Marigesa [CHEL] - Emanuel Lopes [CHEL]

Mauro F. Venâncio [CDMB] - Joel A. Serra [CDMB]

Ruben Figueiredo [CHEL] - Francisco Carretas [CHEL]

Prova [PS]

Prova [PM]
Eduardo J. Peixoto [BCB] - Catarina C. Silva [BCB]

João L. Ferreira [AHBVV] - Adriana F. Gonçalves [AHBVV]

Beatriz Fonseca [CDCE] - Rui Tremoceiro [CDCE]

Marco Jorge [ARCIP] - Helena Figueiredo [ABC]

Mariana Amaral [CDCE] - Alexandre Batista [CDCE]

Artur Xavier [CHEL] - Ana C. Grade [CHEL]

Emanuel Lopes [CHEL] - Madalena Inácio [CHEL] 

Francisco Carretas [CHEL] - Beatriz Cristina [CHEL]

Miguel Rocha [CHEL] - Mariana Chang [CHEL]

Ruben Figueiredo [CHEL] - Mariana Leite [CHEL]

Prova [SH]

Carlos André Silva [BCE]

Miguel Rocha [CHEL]  

Bruno A. Andrade [CSMA]

José Pita [CDRP]

Bernardo Neves [ACDEBSN]

Prova [SS]

Joana Medeiros [MVD]

Laura Xavier [CHEL] 

Mariana Chang [CHEL] 

Mariana Leite [CHEL]

Ana P. Santos [GDE]

6 para apurar 2

3 para apurar 1

5 para apurar 2

4 para apurar 1

5 para apurar 3

2 para apurar 1

APURADOS PARA A COMPETIÇÃO NACIONAL

2 para apurar 1

5 para apurar 2

3 para apurar 2



Inês Aguiar [GDE]

Prova [PH]

Guilherme Ferreira [MVD] - José C. Contente [MVD]

Pedro M. Santos [CREA] - João L. Ferreira [AHBVV]

Carlos André Silva [BCE] - Miguel Rocha [CHEL]

José Pita [CDRP] - Bruno A. Andrade [CSMA]

Prova [PS]

Catarina C. Silva [BCB] - Adriana F. Gonçalves [AHBVV]

Joana Medeiros [MVD] - Mariana Leite [CHEL]

Beatriz Fonseca [CDCE] - Mariana Amaral [CDCE]

Ana C. Grade [CHEL] - Claudia S. Pinto [CHEL]

Madalena Inácio [CHEL] - Laura Xavier [CHEL]

Mariana Chang [CHEL] - Beatriz Cristina [CHEL]

Ana P. Santos [GDE] - Inês Aguiar [GDE]

Prova [PM]

Carlos André Silva [BCE] - Joana Medeiros [MVD]

Francisco Inácio [CHEL] - Laura Xavier [CHEL]

Ana P. Santos [GDE] - Bruno A. Andrade [CSMA]



Prova [SH]
Bernardo Costa [BCB]

Daniel J. Cruzeiro [AHBVV]

Gonçalo S. Andrade [FBESR]

Guilherme Pereira [AAE]

Henrique Costa [AMRCT]

João Gonçalves [BCPF]

João P. Lobo [BCPF]

Julien Silva [BCB]

Marcos Gomes [BCPF]

Miguel A. Cunha [FAC]

Miguel A. Marques [SPO]

Miguel Brito [BCPF]

Miguel Costa [BCB]

Miguel Neto [BCPF]

Afonso Raposo [MVD]

Diogo L. Costa [AAC]

Diogo Vasques [MVD]

António M. Cunha [CAD]

Bernardo Atilano [CAD]

Bruno Francisco [ESMA]

Daniel Mendes [ESMA]

Daniel Vieira [CDCE]

Dominik Guerreiro [CDCE]

Duarte Tremoceiro [CDCE]

Gabriel A. Silva [ESMA]

João B. Alves [ARCIP]

Luis Abrunhosa [ESMA]

Manuel Monteiro [GDS]

Miguel C. Gil [CAD]

Miguel R. Mora [CAD]

Patrick Guerreiro [CDCE]

Pedro M. Cunha [CAD]

Rafael André [GDS]

Rodrigo Gonçalves [CDCE]

Rodrigo M. Montês [GDS]

Sílvio Andrade [GDS]

Sílvio Simões [ARCIP]

Vasco M. Guimarães [CAD]

André Gregório [BCE]

Bruno Ramos [CHEL]

Diogo Gomes [BCE]

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE BADMINTON

SUB 15

ATLETAS QUE DISPUTAM O APURAMENTO ZONAL

9  para apurar 2

14 para apurar 2

3 para apurar 2

21 para apurar 2



Eric E. Ramos [CHEL] 

Gonçalo Marques [CDMB]

Jordan Cabrita [CHEL]

Roberto Fortes [CHEL]

Rodrigo Gouveia [CHEL]

Tiago Cadima [CHEL]

Prova [SS]
Ana Lucia Gomes [BCPF]

Ana Machado [BCPF]

Ana Rita Oliveira [AHBVV]

Andreia Silva [BCPF]

Carolina Matos [BCB]

Catarina Dias [AHBVV]

Clara Neto [BCPF]

Cristina Carneiro [BCPF]

Francisca J. Costa [AHBVV]

Gabriela Pereira [AAE]

Inês Lorga [CDUP]

Nicole T. Dinis [FAC]

Beatriz Ferreira [MVD]

Margarida Verdasca [MVD]

Patricia Silva [CSM]

Rita Ferreira [MVD]

Ana Dias [ARCIP]

Ana Tavares [GDS]

Djeni Furtado [ARCIP]

Inês C. Silva [CAD]

Joana Lopes [NST]

Joana Sampaio [GDS]

Joana Silveira [ESMA]

Verónica Amador [NST]

Ana Leal [CDASJ]

Maria Sadovski [CHEL]

Micaela Neves [CDMB]

Rute Duarte [CHEL]

Sara Roldam [CDASJ]

Prova [PH]
Daniel J. Cruzeiro [AHBVV] - Miguel A. Cunha [FAC]                                    2 para 1

Guilherme Pereira [AAE] - Bernardo Costa [BCB]

Daniel Mendes [ESMA] - João B. Alves [ARCIP]

Daniel Vieira [CDCE] - Duarte Tremoceiro [CDCE]

Dominik Guerreiro [CDCE] - Rodrigo Gonçalves [CDCE]

Gabriel A. Silva [ESMA] - Vasco M. Guimarães [CAD]

Luis Abrunhosa [ESMA] - Bruno Francisco [ESMA]                              10 para 4

Manuel Monteiro [GDS] - Rodrigo M. Montês [GDS]

Miguel C. Gil [CAD] - Pedro M. Cunha [CAD]

Miguel R. Mora [CAD] - António M. Cunha [CAD]

Sílvio Andrade [GDS] - Rafael André [GDS]

Sílvio Simões [ARCIP] - Patrick Guerreiro [CDCE]

André Gregório [BCE] - Diogo Gomes [BCE]

Bruno Ramos [CHEL] - Jordan Cabrita [CHEL]

Rodrigo Gouveia [CHEL] - Roberto Fortes [CHEL]

8 para apurar 3

10 para apurar 4

9  para apurar 2

14 para apurar 4

4 para apurar 2

5 para apurar 2

3 para apurar 1

2 para apurar 1



Prova [PS]

Prova [PM]
Daniel J. Cruzeiro [AHBVV] - Ana Rita Oliveira [AHBVV]

Gabriela Pereira [AAE] - Guilherme Pereira [AAE]

Inês Lorga [CDUP] - Bernardo Costa [BCB] 

Miguel A. Cunha [FAC] - Nicole T. Dinis [FAC]

Miguel Costa [BCB] - Carolina Matos [BCB]

Ana Albuquerque [CDCE] - Bernardo Atilano [CAD]

Joana Lopes [NST] - Daniel Mendes [ESMA]

João B. Alves [ARCIP] - Ana Dias [ARCIP]

Luis Abrunhosa [ESMA] - Joana Silveira [ESMA]                                        9 para 3

Rafael André [GDS] - Ana Tavares [GDS]

Sílvio Andrade [GDS] - Joana Sampaio [GDS]

Sílvio Simões [ARCIP] - Djeni Furtado [ARCIP]

Vasco M. Guimarães [CAD] - Inês C. Silva [CAD]

Verónica Amador [NST] - Gabriel A. Silva [ESMA]

Ana Leal [CDASJ] - Bruno Ramos [CHEL]

Gonçalo Marques [CDMB] - Sara Roldam [CDASJ]

Jordan Cabrita [CHEL] - Maria Sadovski [CHEL] 

Roberto Fortes [CHEL] - Rute Duarte [CHEL]

Prova [SH]
Ângelo Silva [CHEL]

Ricardo L. Silva [CHEL]

Alexandre Cabral [CARP]

Leandro Andrade [CARP]  

Duarte Anjo [CDRP] 

Hugo Abreu [VFC]   

Hugo Vasconcelos [CDRP]  

Tiago Castro [CSMA] 

Prova [SS]
Ana Albuquerque [CDCE]

Daniela Conceição [CHEL]  

Mariana Araújo [CHEL]

Patricia Alves [CDRP] 

Sofia Setim [CDRP]  

Prova [PH]
Diogo Vasques [MVD] - Afonso Raposo [MVD]

Bernardo Atilano [CAD] - Julien Silva [BCB]

Ricardo L. Silva [CHEL] - Ângelo Silva [CHEL]

Alexandre Cabral [CARP] - Leandro Andrade [CARP]

Duarte Anjo [CDRP] - Hugo Vasconcelos [CDRP]

Hugo Abreu [VFC] - Tiago Castro [CSMA]

Prova [PS]
Catarina Dias [AHBVV] - Nicole T. Dinis [FAC]

Francisca J. Costa [AHBVV] - Ana Rita Oliveira [AHBVV]

Inês Lorga [CDUP] - Gabriela Pereira [AAE]

Joana Lopes [NST] - Ana Dias [ARCIP]

4 para apurar 2

9 para apurar 3

APURADOS PARA A COMPETIÇÃO NACIONAL

5 para apurar 2



Joana Sampaio [GDS] - Ana Tavares [GDS]

Verónica Amador [NST] - Joana Silveira [ESMA]

Ana Leal [CDASJ] - Sara Roldam [CDASJ]

Daniela Conceição [CHEL] - Mariana Araújo [CHEL]

Maria Sadovski [CHEL] - Rute Duarte [CHEL]

Sofia Setim [CDRP] - Patricia Alves [CDRP]

Prova [PM]

Diogo Vasques [MVD] - Margarida Verdasca [MVD]

Ricardo L. Silva [CHEL] - Mariana Araújo [CHEL]

Ângelo Silva [CHEL] - Daniela Conceição [CHEL] 

Duarte Anjo [CDRP] - Sofia Setim [CDRP]

Patricia Alves [CDRP] - Hugo Vasconcelos [CDRP]



Prova [SH]
Alexandre R. Silva [BCB]

António Castro [AAE]

Bruno A. Nogueira [BCPF]

Diogo M. Vieira [FBESR]

João P. Alves [AHBVV]

João P. Cruz [SPO]

Jorge Costa [BCPF] 

Luis Carlos da Silva [BCPF]

Marcos Moreira [BCPF]

Ricardo F. Silva [AHBVV]

Simão Sá [AAE]

Tiago Bargão [BCPF]

Tiago J. Silva [FAC]

Vitor Albuquerque [AHBVV]

David Ferreira [MVD]

Gonçalo Anunciação [CSM]

João Baptista [CBL] 

Marcelo Ribeiro [CSM]

Rui Mendes [AAC]

Vadym Moskalyuk [AAC]

Bruno Carvalho [SIMPS]

Bruno Rodrigues [NST]

Diogo Guerreiro [CDCE]

Filomeno Sanches [ESMA] 

João Marques [SIMPS]

Miguel A. Ferreira [NST]

Nuno Tavares [GDS]

Pedro Monteiro [CAD]

Pedro Velez [CAD]

Tiago Faria [SIMPS]

Diogo F. Guerreiro [CHEL]

João Santos [CHEL]

João Silva [CHEL]      

Luís Cardoso [CHEL]

Pedro Guerreiro [CDMB]

Rúben Rocharte [CHEL]

Ye Jianda [BCE]

Prova [SS]

10 para apurar 3

7 para apurar 2

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE BADMINTON

SUB 17

ATLETAS QUE DISPUTAM O APURAMENTO ZONAL

14 para apurar 3

6 para apurar 2



Alison Cruz [BCPF]

Ana Amaral [BCB]

Ana R. Ferreira [CDF]

Ângela Gomes [BCPF]

Bruna Abate [FAC]

Carla P. Pinheiro [FAC]  

Fátima Gonçalves [BCPF]

Filipa Ribeiro [BCPF]

Márcia Soares [AMRCT]

Patricia Pereira [BCPF]

Renata Carvalho [AAE]

Sandra Leão [BCPF]

Vanessa B. Ferreira [AMRCT]

Beatriz Rego [MVD]

Flávia Neca [CBL]

Inês M. Costa [CBL]

Maria B. Raposo [MVD]

Maria Oliveira [AAC]

Marta Carvalho [AAC]

Ana Gonçalves [ESMA]

Ana R. Lopes [CDCE]

Catarina Mendonça [CAD]

Inês Correia [ARCIP]    

Magda Matosinhos [CDCE]

Maria Gamboa [CDCE]

Sarah Rodrigues [NST]

Sofia Duarte [CREA]

Adriana S. Caetano [CHEL]

Ângela Rodrigues [CDMB]  

Inês Figueiredo [CHEL]

Mariana Gomes [CHEL]

Prova [PH]
António Castro [AAE] - Simão Sá [AAE]

João P. Alves [AHBVV] - Tiago J. Silva [FAC] 

João P. Cruz [SPO] - Miguel A. Marques [SPO]

Ricardo F. Silva [AHBVV] - Vitor Albuquerque [AHBVV]

Bruno Rodrigues [NST] - Diogo Guerreiro [CDCE]

Miguel A. Ferreira [NST] - Filomeno Sanches [ESMA]

Tiago Faria [SIMPS] - João Marques [SIMPS]

Prova [PS]

Prova [PM]
Vitor Albuquerque [AHBVV] - Inês Moniz [FAC]

Renata Carvalho [AAE] - Simão Sá [AAE]  

Beatriz Rego [MVD] - David Ferreira [MVD]

Emanuel Santos [CBL] - Inês M. Costa [CBL]

João Baptista [CBL] - Flávia Neca [CBL]

Rui Mendes [AAC] - Maria Oliveira [AAC]

Vadym Moskalyuk [AAC] - Marta Carvalho [AAC]

Ana Gonçalves [ESMA] - Filomeno Sanches [ESMA]

5 para apurar 2

8 para apurar 3

4 para apurar 1

4 para apurar 2

3 para apurar 1

13 para apurar 4

4 para apurar 2

2 para apurar 2

6 para apurar 2



Ana R. Lopes [CDCE] - Diogo Guerreiro [CDCE]

Magda Matosinhos [CDCE] - Pedro Velez [CAD]   

Sarah Rodrigues [NST] - Bruno Rodrigues [NST]

Ângela Rodrigues [CDMB] - Pedro Guerreiro [CDMB]

Diogo F. Guerreiro [CHEL] - Adriana S. Caetano [CHEL]

João Santos [CHEL] - Inês Figueiredo [CHEL]                                             4 para 1

Rúben Rocharte [CHEL] - Mariana Gomes [CHEL]

Prova [SH]
Emanuel Santos [CBL]

Manuel Leitão [CAD]

António Gonçalves [VFC]

Hugo Batista [UDS]

Joaquim Pavão [ABT]

Rodrigo Botelho [CDEN] 

Prova [SS]
Inês Moniz [FAC]

Sónia Gonçalves  [FAC]

Andreia Spinola [UDS]

Luisa C. Faria [ADP]

Noémia Jesus [UDS] 

Prova [PH]
Gonçalo Anunciação [CSM] - Marcelo Ribeiro [CSM]

Rui Mendes [AAC] - Emanuel Santos [CBL]

Bruno Carvalho [SIMPS] - Manuel Leitão [CAD]

Nuno Tavares [GDS] - Pedro Guerreiro [CDMB]

Pedro Monteiro [CAD] - Pedro Velez [CAD]

João Santos [CHEL] - Diogo F. Guerreiro [CHEL]

Luís Cardoso [CHEL] - João Silva [CHEL] 

António Gonçalves [VFC] - Hugo Batista [UDS]

Rodrigo Botelho [CDEN] - Joaquim Pavão [ABT] 

Prova [PS]
Ana Amaral [BCB] - Catarina Mendonça [CAD] (1/2 par)

Carla P. Pinheiro [FAC] - Bruna Abate [FAC]

Inês Moniz [FAC] - Sónia Gonçalves  [FAC]

Márcia Soares [AMRCT] - Vanessa B. Ferreira [AMRCT]

Inês M. Costa [CBL] - Flávia Neca [CBL]

Maria Oliveira [AAC] - Marta Carvalho [AAC]

Magda Matosinhos [CDCE] - Ana R. Lopes [CDCE]

Sarah Rodrigues [NST] - Ana Gonçalves [ESMA]

Sofia Duarte [CREA] - Luisa C. Faria [ADP]

Mariana Gomes [CHEL] - Adriana S. Caetano [CHEL]

Noémia Jesus [UDS] - Andreia Spinola [UDS] 

Prova [PM]
Bruno Carvalho [SIMPS] - Sónia Gonçalves  [FAC]

Manuel Leitão [CAD] - Catarina Mendonça [CAD]

4 para apurar 1

4 para apurar 1

APURADOS PARA A COMPETIÇÃO NACIONAL



João Silva [CHEL] - Ana Amaral [BCB]

Luís Cardoso [CHEL] - Sofia Duarte [CREA]

Hugo Batista [UDS] - Andreia Spinola [UDS]

Luisa C. Faria [ADP] - António Gonçalves [VFC]



Prova [SH]
Bruno C. Costa [FBESR]

César Correia [BCB]

Filipe Oliveira [CA]

Igor Palha [BCB]

João H. Oliveira [AAE]

João P. Costa [AMRCT]  

Luís C. Oliveira [CA]

Luis Reis [AHBVV]

Pedro D. Santos [FBESR]

Ricardo Bastos [CA]

Rui F. Magalhães [BCPF]

Rui J. Magalhães [BCPF]

Sérgio O. Costa [AMRCT]

André Mateus [AAC]

Francisco Nunes [CSM]

João C. Silva [AAC]

Luís P. Ventura [MVD]

Miguel Paulino [CSM]

Miguel Pinto [AAC]

Nuno A. Tavares [AAC]

Luís Baía [AAC]

Ruben Glória [CSM]

Tiago Chaves [CSM]

Carlos Teixeira [ESMA]

Daniel Bárbara [NST]

Diogo Coelho [CAD]

Fábio Assunção [ESMA]

João Alves [NST]

João Caetano [CREA]

João L. Cardoso [NST]

Pedro M. Gonçalves [ESMA]

Ricardo Amaral [CDCE]

Tiago Garcia [ESMA]

Prova [SS]
Ana Isabel Almeida [CA]

Ana L. Santos [CDF]

Ana P. Ferreira [AHBVV]

Ana R. Oliveira [BCB]

Ana Rita Moura [FBESR]

Ana Rita Santos [CA]

10 para apurar 3

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE BADMINTON

SUB 19

ATLETAS QUE DISPUTAM O APURAMENTO ZONAL

13 para apurar 3

18 para apurar  6

10 para apurar 3



Ana S. Tedim [CA]

Ana Silva [AAE]

Deolinda Carvalho [FAC]

Inês Bastos [FAC]  

Joana Amaral [BCB]

Joana Faria [FAC]

Joana S. Pereira [CA]

Joana Sousa [BCB]

Juliana Teixeira [BCB]

Maria Carvalho [FAC]

Mariana Marques [BCB]

Olivia Silva [BCPF]

Paula Carvalho [AAE]

Silvia Pardilhó [CDF]

Beatriz Leal [MVD]

Luisa Carvalho [AAC] 

Maria V. Rodrigues [AAC]

Soraia Silva [CSM]

Prova [PH]
Filipe Oliveira [CA] - Ricardo Bastos [CA]

João H. Oliveira [AAE] - Luís C. Oliveira [CA]

Sérgio O. Costa [AMRCT] - João P. Costa [AMRCT]

Igor Palha (FBESR) - Pedro Santos (FBESR)

André Mateus [AAC] - João C. Silva [AAC]

Luís Baía [AAC] - Nuno A. Tavares [AAC]

Miguel Paulino [CSM] - Francisco Nunes [CSM]

Daniel Bárbara [NST] - João L. Cardoso [NST]

Fábio Assunção [ESMA] - Carlos Teixeira [ESMA]

João Alves [NST] - Tiago Garcia [ESMA]

Ricardo Amaral [CDCE] - Diogo Coelho [CAD]

Prova [PS]

Prova [PM]
Ana Rita Santos [CA] - Filipe Oliveira [CA]

Ana S. Tedim [CA] - Luís C. Oliveira [CA]

César Correia [BCB] - Ana R. Oliveira [BCB]

Igor Palha [BCB] - Juliana Teixeira [BCB]

Joana S. Pereira [CA] - Ricardo Bastos [CA]

João H. Oliveira [AAE] - Paula Carvalho [AAE]

Luis Reis [AHBVV] - Joana Faria [FAC]

Pedro D. Santos [FBESR] - Ana Rita Moura [FBESR]

André Mateus [AAC] - Luisa Carvalho [AAC]  

Beatriz Leal [MVD] - Luís P. Ventura [MVD]

Andreia Almeida [ESMA] - Tiago Garcia [ESMA]

Pedro M. Gonçalves [ESMA] - Inês Cavaco [SIMPS]

Adriana Afonso [CDMB] - António D. Carrajola [CDMB]

Pedro M. Ribeiro [CHEL] - Soraia Mendes [CHEL]

Prova [SH]
Pedro Jorge [CBL]

3 para apurar 2

4 para apurar 2

4 para apurar 2

18 para apurar  6

2 para apurar 1

2 para apurar 1

APURADOS PARA A COMPETIÇÃO NACIONAL

2 para apurar 1

4 para apurar 3

8 para apurar 3



António D. Carrajola [CDMB]

Pedro M. Ribeiro [CHEL] 

Rafael Lopes [CHEL]

Tomás Nero [CHEL]

Fábio Andrade [CSMA]

Jorge Abreu [GDE] 

Prova [SS]
Adriana Afonso [CDMB] 

Soraia Mendes [CHEL]

Ana Pereira [ADP] 

Teresa Figueira [GDE] 

Andreia Almeida [ESMA]

Inês Cavaco [SIMPS] 

Prova [PH]
Miguel Pinto [AAC] - Tiago Chaves [CSM]

Pedro Jorge [CBL] - Pedro Chang [SIMPS]

Ruben Glória [CSM] - Pedro M. Gonçalves [ESMA]

Rafael Lopes [CHEL] - Tomás Nero [CHEL]

Jorge Abreu [GDE] - Fábio Andrade [CSMA]

Prova [PS]

Ana Isabel Almeida [CA] - Ana Rita Santos [CA]

Ana R. Oliveira [BCB] - Mariana Marques [BCB]

Ana S. Tedim [CA] - Joana S. Pereira [CA]

Ana Silva [AAE] - Paula Carvalho [AAE]

Deolinda Carvalho [FAC] - Maria Carvalho [FAC]

Joana Amaral [BCB] - Ana P. Ferreira [AHBVV]

Joana Faria [FAC] - Inês Bastos [FAC]

Juliana Teixeira [BCB] - Joana Sousa [BCB]

Maria V. Rodrigues [AAC] - Beatriz Leal [MVD]

Andreia Almeida [ESMA] - Inês Cavaco [SIMPS]

Adriana Afonso [CDMB] - Soraia Mendes [CHEL]

Ana Pereira [ADP] - Teresa Figueira [GDE]

Prova [PM]
Tomás Nero [CHEL] - Ana Isabel Almeida [CA]

Rafael Lopes [CHEL] - Ana P. Ferreira [AHBVV]

Miguel Pinto [AAC] - Joana Amaral [BCB]

Luís Baía [AAC] - Maria V. Rodrigues [AAC]

Ana Pereira [ADP] - Fábio Andrade [CSMA] 

Jorge Abreu [GDE] - Teresa Figueira [GDE]


